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60

61 61

60
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64 61

61
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61 76(5)
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61

60 61
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75

60 60

60
60

w.o

31

34

36

39

15

18

21

24

26

29

3

5

7

9

14

◎小学３年生　男子シングルス

1

3

4

5

2

8

9

清水　新太 (Ｓ.Ｔ.Ａ.Ｃ

7

/中郡小）

石埜　圭人 (ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝＴＣ /附属浜松小）

生熊　忠信 (佐鳴台LTC /追分小）

平松　遥杜 (花川TC /新原小）

伊奈　利士輝 (ＳＴＳＳ /豊橋羽根井小）

32

6

40

38

35

23

24

26

28

29

30

31

32

33

36

37

34

22

39

27

15

16

17

19

21

10

11

12

13

14

25

20

18

藤井　陽大 (ＷｉｓｈＴＣ /磐田豊田東小）

永井　祏翔 (ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝＴＣ /葵西小）

都築　董紋 (西尾ＬＴＣ /安城西部小）

比楽　羚太 (西尾ＬＴＣ /福地南部小）

神谷　暁 (ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝＴＣ /内野小）

松島　大珠 (ＷｉｓｈＴＣ /磐田東部小）

山岸　海翔 (ﾏｲﾝﾄﾞｻﾝ /可美小）

鈴木　大雅 (ﾌﾞﾚｽﾊﾟﾃｨｵＴＣ /森飯田小）

藤原　宗太郎 (Ｓ.Ｔ.Ａ.Ｃ /舞阪小）

内藤　悠希 (花川TC /葵西小）

鈴木　駿介 (西尾ＬＴＣ /西尾米津小）

井口　瑛仁 (ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝＴＣ /萩丘小）

村田　尚樹 (NWTC /和地小）

藤原　昂輝 (袋井ｸﾗｳﾝ /袋井南小）

村松　星南 (team S4A /城北小）

大藪　勇輝 (西尾ＬＴＣ /西尾八ツ面小）

久保　義弥 (浜松ｲﾝﾄﾞｱ /和地小）

古澤　侑也 (西尾ＬＴＣ /西尾小）

松永　亮輔 (ＷｉｓｈＴＣ /和田東小）

河村　弘靖 (ＳＴＳＳ /豊橋多米小）

岡村　承 (ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝＴＣ /積志小）

木村　颯也 (NWTC /双葉小）

松浦　湊 (ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝＴＣ /赤佐小）

志知　暖基 (Ｓ.Ｔ.Ａ.Ｃ /有玉小）

萩原　楓 (ﾌﾞﾚｽﾊﾟﾃｨｵＴＣ /袋井南小）

野口　永遠 (ﾏｲﾝﾄﾞｻﾝ /広沢小）

堀川　兼聖 (花川TC /泉小）

志知　暖基 (Ｓ.Ｔ.Ａ.Ｃ /有玉小）

佐藤　慈絆 (豊田ｼﾞｭﾆｱＴＣ /磐田富士見小）

石川　響輝 (NWTC /舞阪小）

和田　紘武 (ＷｉｓｈＴＣ /磐田北小）

東本　恵侍 (ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝＴＣ /内野小）

内山　聖那 (花川TC /葵西小）

別所　温大 (西尾ＬＴＣ /安城桜井小）

1 清水　新太 (Ｓ.Ｔ.Ａ.Ｃ /中郡小）3位決定戦

第16回遠州チャイルドシングルステニス大会＜学年別大会＞

平成30年3月11日（日）

花川運動公園テニスコート

41
41 廣濱　里紅 (ＷｉｓｈＴＣ /磐田西小）

42 加藤　慶 (袋井ｸﾗｳﾝ /袋井東小）

鈴木　樟 (ﾒｶﾞﾛｽTC /内野小）

岡田　直哉 (ﾏｲﾝﾄﾞｻﾝ /篠原小）



第16回遠州チャイルドシングルステニス大会＜学年別大会＞
平成30年3月11日（日）

花川運動公園テニスコート
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75 64
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63 60
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61

62 64

60

76(3) 60

62
60

76(5)

21

桝井　菜月 （ﾌﾞﾚｽﾊﾟﾃｨｵＴＣ /掛川第二小）

2

4

6

8

10

13

14

16

20

渡邊　美光 （ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝTC /有玉小）

河西　愛夏 （花川TC /三ヶ日西小）

大西　唯菜 （OTC /豊橋鷹丘小）

舘野　杏 （佐鳴台LTC /附属浜松小）

室井　ゆりか （袋井ｸﾗｳﾝ /掛川中央小）

伊藤　栞 （OTC /三ヶ日西小）

鈴木　実優 （ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝTC /与進北小）

廣村　百音 （西尾LTC /安城西部小）

長瀬　陽香 （ＷｉｓｈＴＣ /磐田福田小）

伴　星那 （佐鳴台LTC /西小）

19

20

21

22

23

17

18

15

16

13

14

11

12

村木　優歩 （NWTC /北浜小）

蔦保　沙織 （ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝTC /葵が丘小）

9

10

郡　花歩 （袋井ｸﾗｳﾝ /掛川城北小）

加茂　明莉 （花川TC /雄踏小）

7

8

松井　もも （OTC /三ヶ日西小）

服部　桃子 （佐鳴台LTC /附属浜松小）

5

6

上村　華凛 （西尾LTC /岡崎生平小）

河合　和奏 （佐鳴台LTC /広沢小）

3

4

吉田　梨桜 （NWTC /与進小）

加茂　茜音 （花川TC /雄踏小）

2

◎小学３年生　女子シングルス

1 小木　那々美 （ＷｉｓｈＴＣ /磐田田原小）

仲瀬　かれん （ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝTC /有玉小）

3位決定戦 7 松井　もも （OTC /三ヶ日西小）

18 伊藤　栞 （OTC /三ヶ日西小）
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61
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14

17

21

22

2

5

9

11

佐野　眞光 (花川TC /和地小）

仁科　翼 (ﾌﾞﾚｽﾊﾟﾃｨｵＴＣ /袋井山名小）

加藤　遼 (西尾ＬＴＣ /安城桜井小）

塚本　宗輔 (西尾ＬＴＣ /安城桜林小）

井上　素真 (NWTC /南の星小）

小野　数磨 (ﾏｲﾝﾄﾞｻﾝ

宮本　亮 (Ｓ.Ｔ.Ａ.Ｃ /和地小）

菰渕　稜 (佐鳴台LTC /竜禅寺小）

進藤　鷹晴 (相良ｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC /牧之原川崎小）

/可美小）

木下　大地 (袋井ｸﾗｳﾝ /袋井北小）

三坂　啓人 (ﾌﾞﾚｽﾊﾟﾃｨｵＴＣ /磐田豊岡南小）

牧野　照和 (team S4A /県居小）

増田　陽友 (袋井ｸﾗｳﾝ /掛川西山口小）

鈴木　瑛仁 (ﾌﾞﾚｽﾊﾟﾃｨｵＴＣ /袋井山名小）

大橋　幹樹 (ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑTA浜松 /伊佐見小）

森　健生 (花川TC /初生小）

加藤　理央 (佐鳴台LTC /雄踏小）

岸本　渉 (西尾ＬＴＣ /西尾米津小）

23

24

10

11

12

13

14

15

21

22

19

20

16

17

18

柴田　悠空 (豊橋ｽｰﾊﾟｰ /豊橋天伯小）

増田　大空 (team S4A /東小）

/附属浜松小）

井出　惺大 (佐鳴台LTC /浅間小）

矢田貝　琉誠 (team S4A /富塚小）

坪井　敦哉 (西尾ＬＴC /安城錦町小）

13 三坂　啓人 (ﾌﾞﾚｽﾊﾟﾃｨｵＴＣ /磐田豊岡南小）

3位決定戦

第16回遠州チャイルドシングルステニス大会＜学年別大会＞

平成30年3月11日（日）

花川運動公園テニスコート

7 岸本　渉 (西尾ＬＴＣ /西尾米津小）

5

6

7

8

9

◎小学２年生　男子シングルス

1

2

3

4

永田　俊輔 (ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝＴＣ



第16回遠州チャイルドシングルステニス大会＜学年別大会＞

平成30年3月11日（日）

花川運動公園テニスコート
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64
60

62

5

7

10

(ＷｉｓｈＴＣ /磐田豊田北部小）

野荒　芽衣 (ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝTC /初生小）

宮崎　凪咲 (西尾LTC /西尾小）

甲田　優月 (ﾌﾞﾚｽﾊﾟﾃｨｵＴＣ /袋井北小）

外山　莉心 (NWTC /蒲小）

小池　真咲

9

朝倉　羽南 (ﾏｲﾝﾄﾞｻﾝ /大平台小）

小澤　琉菜 (佐鳴台LTC /県居小）

2
3

4

橋本　彩花 (team S4A

大塚　咲弥 (ＷｉｓｈＴＣ 

◎小学２年生　女子シングルス

1 福田　いまり (ＷｉｓｈＴＣ /掛川西山口小）

11 小池　真咲 (ＷｉｓｈＴＣ /磐田豊田北部小）

2 野村　希里 (西尾LTC /西尾小）

/和田東小）

/磐田西小）

5

10

6

7

11

8

3位決定戦 4 大塚　咲弥 (ＷｉｓｈＴＣ /磐田西小）



60 61
61

w.o 61

60
63

62 64

63

60 63

60

60 62

60
60

62

1

2

6

8

比楽　翔大 (西尾ＬＴＣ /福地南部小）

9

11
廣濱　遼 (ＷｉｓｈＴＣ /磐田西小）

清水　竣 (ﾏｲﾝﾄﾞｻﾝ /平和子ども園年長）

佐竹　遥 (ﾏｲﾝﾄﾞｻﾝ /可美小）

清水　瑛太 (Ｓ.Ｔ.Ａ.Ｃ /中郡小）

木山　翔 (袋井ｸﾗｳﾝ /袋井東小）

岸本　翔 (西尾ＬＴＣ /西尾米津保育園年長）

/中郡小）

宇野　聡真 (ＷｉｓｈＴＣ /磐田北小）

向後　慶爵 (浜松ｲﾝﾄﾞｱ /佐鳴台小）

(西尾ＬＴＣ /西尾三和小）

久保　大義 (浜松ｲﾝﾄﾞｱ /和地小）

13 比楽　翔大 (西尾ＬＴＣ /福地南部小）

4

13

11

12

9

10

7

8

5

6

名倉　康巧 (ﾏｲﾝﾄﾞｻﾝ

3位決定戦

第16回遠州チャイルドシングルステニス大会＜学年別大会＞

平成30年3月11日（日）

花川運動公園テニスコート

3 久保　大義 (浜松ｲﾝﾄﾞｱ /和地小）

◎小学１年生以下　男子シングルス

1

2

3

小杉　慎一郎 (ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝＴＣ /積志小）

原口　幹太



第16回遠州チャイルドシングルステニス大会＜学年別大会＞

平成30年3月11日（日）

花川運動公園テニスコート

60

61 63

61

64 62

w.o

63

60

60

8

3

7

渡邉　希 (袋井ｸﾗｳﾝ /掛川桜木小）

中野　美和

3

片野　陽満里 (ＷｉｓｈＴＣ /掛川すこやかこども園年長）

2

大井川　琳奈 (ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝTC /和地小）

鈴木　美波 (ＷｉｓｈＴＣ /芳川小）

小田　くるみ (西尾LTC /安城中部小）

鈴木　楓乃 (ＷｉｓｈＴＣ /磐田福田小）

6 綱本　こころ (ＷｉｓｈＴＣ /磐田北小）

◎小学１年生以下　女子シングルス

1

2

7

4

5

6

(西尾LTC /高浜吉浜小）

綱本　こころ (ＷｉｓｈＴＣ /磐田北小）

3位決定戦 4 渡邉　希 (袋井ｸﾗｳﾝ /掛川桜木小）


